
San Pedro/Cabrillo Beach/Long Beach:

Gabe Ferramola 949‐283‐5448 gabespar@earthlink.net

John Latiolait 714‐470‐7282 john.latiolait@gmail.com

Rick Von Heydenreich 562‐884‐8915 rickvonh@gmail.com

John Turpin 949‐394‐4613 john@airstarts.com

Daniel Gorman 714‐478‐9914 pacificmarinesurveyors@gmail.com

Newport Beach/Long Beach/San Diego:

PJ Jacquelin 949‐280‐4876 pjjacquelin@gmail.com

Brad Wheeler 949‐350‐4991 wheelerbrad77@gmail.com

Kerry Deaver 714‐745‐9055 kerry.deaver@gmail.com

San Diego:

John Craig 619‐206‐5060 jcmarine51@gmail.com

Dave Millett 714‐260‐5901 D.Millett@denisonyachts.com

Alli Bell 619‐840‐2558 allison.catelyn@gmail.com

Paige Johnston 760‐390‐6660 pwajohnston@gmail.com

Marina del Rey:

Doug Johnstone 310‐528‐2146 johnstonemarine@gmail.com

San Francisco:

Steve Kent 714‐679‐9797 stevekent3@gmail.com

Chuck Cunningham 415‐244‐5012 clc39@mac.com

Kit Wiegman 510‐915‐0306 wiegman‐aerial@sbcglobal.net

Ian Rogers 650‐223‐9998 ian.m.rogers@gmail.com

Rowena Carlson 619‐794‐5256 rmcarlson5@yahoo.com

Ashley Perrin 415‐255‐3129 amperrin@racingyachtmanagement.com

Santa Cruz:

Chuck Hawley 831‐406‐9132 hawley.chuck@gmail.com

Seattle:

Bruce Hedrick 206‐612‐5177 Lbruce@msn.com
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